Multnomah County, Oregon - FY 2017 Master Fee Schedule				
Department	Section	General Fee Description	Fee Amount	Notes
County Assets	Records Management	Per copy cost made by Records Staff - First 20 pages free.	\$0.25	For public research, copying
	<u>Program</u>	Per copy cost made by Customer - First 20 pages free.	\$0.15	
		Per scan cost, made by Records Staff - First 5 pages free.	\$0.60	
		Per print cost, - First 20 pages free.	\$0.05	
		Per 10 minutes of reference/research assistance, first 30 minutes free.	\$6.00	
		Reproduction services handling fee plus vendor invoice(s).	\$10.00	
		Certified copies, each.	\$5.00	